WÜRTH
BAER SUPPLY
COMPANY
PRO DECORATIVE
HARDWARE CATALOG
 2 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
MOD SERIES
A

BB
CC
DD
EE
FF
GG
HH II
JJ
 6 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
MODERN SQUARE SERIES
Item # Size Finish
A SZTR1-MB 1-1/8" Sq. Knob Matte Black
B SZTR1-PC 1-1/8" Sq. Knob Polished Chrome
C SZTR1-SCP 1-1/8" Sq. Knob Satin Champagne
D SZTR1-SN 1-1/8" Sq. Knob Satin Nickel
E SZSQ96-MB 96mm c/c Pull Matte Black
F SZSQ96-PC 96mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
G SZSQ96-SCP 96mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
H SZSQ96-SN 96mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
I SZSQ128-MB 128mm c/c Pull Matte Black
J SZSQ128-PC 128mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
K SZSQ128-SCP 128mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
L SZSQ128-SN 128mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
Item # Size Finish
A SZEDGE25-MB 1"c/c, 1.78"OL Matte Black
B SZEDGE25-PC 1"c/c, 1.78"OL Polished Chrome
C SZEDGE25-SCP 1"c/c, 1.78"OL Satin Champagne

H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P Q
R
S
T
Material: Aluminum
SCREWS INCLUDED
Item # Size Finish
M SZSQ160-MB 160mm c/c Pull Matte Black
N SZSQ160-PC 160mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
O SZSQ160-SCP 160mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
P SZSQ160-SN 160mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
Q SZSQ192-MB 192mm c/c Pull Matte Black
R SZSQ192-PC 192mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
S SZSQ192-SCP 192mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
T SZSQ192-SN 192mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
7WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
BAR PULL SERIES
Material: ZSteel
SCREWS INCLUDED
Item # Size Finish
A SZBAR-TKNOB-PC 1.5625"L T-Knob Polished Chrome
B SZBAR-TKNOB-SB 1.5625"L T-Knob Satin Black
C SZBAR-TKNOB-SCP 1.5625"L T-Knob Satin Champagne
D SZBAR-TKNOB-SN 1.5625"L T-Knob Satin Nickel
E SZBAR3-PC 3"c/c Pull Polished Chrome
F SZBAR3-SB 3"c/c Pull Satin Black
G SZBAR3-SCP 3"c/c Pull Satin Champagne
H SZBAR3-SN 3"c/c Pull Satin Nickel
I SZBAR96-PC 96mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
J SZBAR96-SB 96mm c/c Pull Satin Black
K SZBAR96-SCP 96mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
L SZBAR96-SN 96mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
M SZBAR128-PC 128mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
N SZBAR128-SB 128mm c/c Pull Satin Black
O SZBAR128-SCP 128mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
P SZBAR128-SN 128mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
Q SZBAR160-PC 160mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
R SZBAR160-SB 160mm c/c Pull Satin Black
S SZBAR160-SCP 160mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
T SZBAR160-SN 160mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
U SZBAR192-PC 192mm c/c Pull Polished Chrome
V SZBAR192-SB 192mm c/c Pull Satin Black
W SZBAR192-SCP 192mm c/c Pull Satin Champagne
X SZBAR192-SN 192mm c/c Pull Satin Nickel
A
B
C
D